Table 1S. Name(s) and bibliographical origin of the 507 plant derived compounds (PDCs).

N° Name Ref.
1 6- (3-Methylbut-2-enyl)-1,3-dihydroindol-2-one [1
2 17-0-Acetyl, 10-hydroxycorynantheol [1
3 Palmatine [1
4 Jatrorrhizine [1
5 Liriodenine [1
[ Fagaronine [1
7 10'-Hydroxyusambarensine [1
8 Strychnopentamine [1
9 Isostrychnopentamine [1
10 Chrysopentamine [1
11 Ancistrobertsonine A [1
12 Ancistrocladinine (Ancistrocladinine) [
13 Ancistrotectorine

14 Habropetaline A
15 Dioncophylline A
16 Dioncophylline B

17 Maculosidine

18 Nitidine

19 Evoxine

20 Arborinine

21 Xanthoxoline

22 Normelicopicine

23 Skimmianine

24 Dictamnine

25 Melicopicine

26 Tecleanthine

27 6-Methoxytecleanthine
28 Pipyahyine/Guineensine

29 Cryptolepine

30 Quindoline

31 Hydroxycryptolepine
32 Cryptoheptine

33 Isocryptolepine

34 Neocryptolepine

35 Cryptolepinoic acid
36 Aframodial

37 Coronarin B
38 Zambesiacolactone A
39 Zambesiacolactone B

40 Methylangolensate
41 Gedunin
42 Ekeberin C1

43 Isoiguesterin

44 20-Epi-isoiguesterinol
45 (+)S-Nerolidol

46 Deoxycaesaldekarin C
47 Caesaldekarin C

48 Ferruginol

49 Vernodalin

50 Vernodalol

51 Vernolide

52 Hydroxyvernolide

53 Dihydrobrachycalyxolide
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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81
82
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88
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90
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93
94
95
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97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Ajugarin-1

Oplodiol

Okundoperoxide

Tagitinin C

Muzigadial/Canellal

Cryptobeilic acid A

Cryptobeilic acid B

Cryptobeilic Acid C

Cryptobeilic Acid D

Tsangibeilin B

Pristimerin

3-Oxolupenal
3-beta-Hydroxylupenal

Oleanolic acid

Lupeol

Betulinic acid

3-Friedelanone

Cucurbitacin B

Cucurbitacin D
Ancistrobertsonine B
Ancistrobertsonine C
Ancistrobertsonine D
Ancistrotanzanine C
Dioncophylline C

Dioncopeltine A

5-Prenylbutein

Homobutein

Uvaretin

Diuvaretin

Chamuvaretin

Bartericin A

Stipulin

4-Hydroxylonchocarpin (Isobavachromene)
Kanzonol B

5-Deoxyabyssinin II

Abyssinone IV

Abyssinone V

Sigmoidin A

Sigmoidin B

Sigmoidin E

Lupinifolin

Artocarpesin

Kushenol E

Mucusisoflavone C

Usararotenoid C

Usararotenoid A
(+)-Usararotenoid B
p-Hydroxy-cinnamic acid
2,3,6-Trihydroxy benzoic acid
2,3,6-Trihydroxy methyl benzoate
Ellagic acid

Syringaldehyde

Isoxanthochymol

Gossypol

8-Hydroxyheptadeca-4, 6-diyn-3-yl acetate
8-Hydroxyheptadeca-l-ene-4, 6-diyn-3-yl acetate
16-Acetoxy-1ll-hydroxyoctadeca-17-ene-12,14-diynyl acetate
11,16-Diacetoxyoctadeca-17-ene-12,14- diynyl acetate
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

3-0-Benzoylhosloppone
3-0-Cinnamoylhosloppone
3-0-Benzoylhinokiol
3-0-Benzoylhosloquinone
Emodin

Glaberianthrone
Bianthrone
2-Geranylemodin
Acetylvismione D
Lapachol

Bazouanthrone

Feruginin A

Harunganin

Harunganol A

Harunganol B

Knipholone

Anthrone

Isopinnatal

Scopoletin

5-Hydroxy-3-methoxyxanthone

Allanxanthone C
Tovophyllin A
Rubraxanthone
Norcowanin
Mangostin
Gaboxanthone
Symphonin
Globuliferin
Cratoxylone
Garcinone E

Ergosterol-5, 8-endoperoxide

Talaumidin
Hinokinin
Heliobuphthalmin
Nyasol
Lippialactone
Helihumulone
Atranorin
Specicoside
Muzanzagenin
Ancistrolikokine B
Korupensamine E
Ancistrocongoline B
Galanthamine
Tazettine

Lycorine

Curine ((-)-Bebeerine)
Hadranthine A
Icajine

Usambarine
Ochrolifuanine A
Ellipticine
Aspidocarpine
Dehydroroemerine
Tetrahydropalmatine
Tegerrardin A
Tazopsine
10-Epi-tazopsine
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
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184
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194
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196
197
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
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212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Sinococuline

Lyfoline

Epi-Lyfoline

Vertine

Neurolenin B

Lobatin B

(+) -Catechin 3-Gallate

Demethoxymatteucinol

Cycloartocalpin ((-)-Cycloartocarpin)
Artocarpin

Chaplashin

Morusin

Cudraflavone B

Artonin E

Artobiloxanthone

Lonchocarpol A

Shinpterocarpin

Vogelin C

Lespedezaflavanone B

Lanaroflavone

Ginkgetin

Isoginkgetin

Bilobetin

Sciadopitysin

Medicagenin

Isoimperatorin

Grewin

Dictyochromenol

4-Nerolidylcatechol

Chrobisiamone A

Bauhinoxepin I

Bauhinoxepin J

Corymbolone

Mustakone

Sivasinolide

Tanachin

Hanphyllin

Isocentratherin

Geranylgeraniol

Steenkrotin A

Casearlucin A

Cerin

Morelloflavone

Bidebiline E

3-Geranyloxyemodin anthrone
2-(1-Hydroxyethyl)naphtho (2, 3-b) furan-4, 9-dione
3',5'"-diformyl-2",4",6"'-trihydroxychalcone
3',5"-dimethyl-2",4",6"'-trihydroxychalcone
O-Methylancistrocladinine

O, N-Dimethylancistrocladine
5,6-Dihydronitidine (Dihydronitidine)
N-Isobutyldeca-2,4-dienamide (Pellitorine)
Cryptospirolepine
Cryptolepinoic acid (
Cryptolepinoic acid (
3-Deoxyaulacocarpin A
Aulacocarpin A
7-Deacetylkhivorin

CH3)
CH2CH3)
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228
229

230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
2717
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

1-Deacetylkhivorin

(3R,22R)-2,3,22,23-Tetrahydroxy- 2,6,10,15,19, 23-hexamethyl-6,10,

14,18-tetracosatetraene
Urospermal A-15-O-acetate
Dehydrobrachylaenolide
3-beta-Acetyloleanolic acid
6-Hydroxy-3-methoxy-4-oxapyren-5-one
Compound #9

Compound #10

Compound #11

Compound #12

Compound #13

Compound #14
Cycloisobrachycoumarinone epoxide
3-Hydroxy-5-methoxyxanthone
4,4’ -Dihydroxy-3-methoxylignan
(=) -Dihydroguaiaretic acid
(+) -Catechin 5-Gallate
Artonin F
Cycloartobiloxanthone
Artonin A
Cycloheterophyllin
Artoindonesianin R
Heterophyllin
Heteroflavanone C
Artoindonesianin A-2
Erybraedin A

Erystagallin A
5-Hydroxysophoranone
6-Prenylapigenin

(=) -Methyllinderatin
Linderatone
5-0-Methylcelebixanthone
Cochinchinone C
Smeathxanthone A
Smeathxanthone B
Rourinoside

Guttiferone A

Primin
5-Acetoxy-6-geranyl-3-n-pentyl-1, 4-benzoquinone
Isoknipholone

Marcanine A

Tatridin A (Tavulin)
Goyazensolide (Goiazensolide)
Lychnophorolide B
Isogoyazensolide
5-Epi-isogoyazensolide
Ineupatorolide A
4-Hydroxyanthecotulide
Cedrol

Sugiol

Caesalpinin MA

Caesalpinin ME

Caesalpinin MF

Caesalpinin MG

Caesalpinin MH

Caesalpinin MI

Caesalpinin MJ
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285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

=

Caesalpinin
Caesalpinin
Caesalpinin
Caesalpinin
Caesalpinin
Caesalpinin
Caesalpinin
Caesalpinin
Caesalpinin
Norcaesalpinin
Norcaesalpinin
Norcaesarpinin
Norcaesalpinin
Norcaesalpinin
Norcaesalpinin
Caesalmin B

Caesalmin C

Caesaldekarin E (caesaldekarin)

22X gmHEoOaQRL

HEY QW

2-Acetoxycaesaldekarin E (2-Acetoxycaesaldekarine)

2—-acetoxy-3-deacetoxycaesaldekarin E
Bonducellpin C

Acetoxybonducellpin C (7-Acetoxybonducellpin C)
1-Deacetoxy-l-oxocaesalmin C
Bonducellpin D

Bonducellpin E

Bonducellpin F

Bonducellpin G

6alpha, 7Tbeta-Diacetoxyvouacapane
Abietadiene (Abieta-7,13-diene)
3-0-Vanillylceanothic acid
2-0-E-p-Coumaroyl alphitolic acid
Zizyberenalic acid

Soyasapogenol B

Garcinane

Ursolic acid

20-Epi-bryonolic acid (Bryonolic acid)
Neosergeolide

Domesticulide B

6-Acetoxyangolensate

Azadiradione

Dukunolide C

Anthothecol

7alpha-Acetylobacunol (7alpha-Obacunyl acetate)
Dysobinin

Mahonin

7-deacetylgedunin (Deacetylgedunin)
7-Deacetyl-7-oxogedunin
Budmunchiamine K
5-Normethylbudmunchiamine K
9-Normethylbudmunchiamine K
Cassiarin A

Discretine N-oxide

Discretine

Dehydrodiscretine

Melosmine

Atherospermidine

Isomoschatoline

Magnolamine

L B B e M M M M B B B B R R I T e i I I I R R I T I I I R e e B I R e T T R e M M M B B R e
B N N N e B e e e N U 0N e ) R B B e e e e N e e N e B e e e e e e e e Y



343 Magnoline (Grisabutine)

344 15,1'R-Rodiasine

345 Pheanthine ((-)-Tetrandrine, Phaeanthine)
346 1,2-Dehydroapateline

347 N-Methylapateline

348 (+)-1,2-dehydrotelobine

349 Hookerianamide H

350 Hookerianamide I

351 Dictyophlebine

352 Conessine (Roguessine)

353 Isoconessimine (Kurchine, Norconessine)
354 Ziziphine N

355 Ziziphine Q

356 9,12,15-Octadecatrienoic acid, methyl ester, (9%,127,15Z)-
357 Guieranone A

358 Olivacine (Olivacin)

359 Orinocinolide

360 Simalikalactone D (Similikalactone D)
301 Korupensamine A (Korupensamine B)
362 Dioncophylline E

363 Dihydrousambarensine

364 Strychnogucine B

365 Villalstonine

366 Macrocarpamine

367 Geissoschizoline

368 Flavopereirine

369 Grandisin

370 Rhaphidecurperoxin

371 Rhaphidecursinol B

372 Techtochrysin (Tectochrysin)

373 Roridin E

374 Shizukaol D

375 Shizukaol N

376 Shizukaol A

377 Shizukaol E

378 Mckeanianone A

379 Mckeanianone B

380 Mckeanianone C

381 Bannaxanthone E

382 Vismione D

383 Dehydrotylophorine

384 Dehydroantofine

385 Malabaricone A

386 5-Hydroxynoracronycine (ll-Hydroxynoracronycine)
387 Trans-Avicennol

388 Canthin-6-one

389 Eurycomanone (Pasakbumin-A)

390 Pasakbumin B

391 Knipholone anthrone

392 Plumbagine (Plumbaein)

393 2-Methylnaphthazarin (Ramentone)
394 Octadecyl caffeate

395 Nardoperoxide

396 Isonardoperoxide (Isonordoperoxide)
397 Nardosinone

398 Neurolenin A

399 Lobatin A

400 Chaparrinone
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401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458

Glaucarubolone

Chaparrin

Holacanthone (Acetyl-glaucarubulone)
Eurycomanol

Samaderine X

Samaderine 7

Samaderine E

Samaderine B
2,6-Dihydroxyfissinolide
Ancistroheynine A

Yaoundamine A

Yaoundamine B

Cadambine

Febrifugine

Isofebrifugine

Imbiline 1

Sampangine

3-Methoxysampangine

(S)-Reticuline ((+)-Reticuline)
Herveline
Herveline
Herveline
Herveline
Affinine
Vobasine
Voachalotine

Voacamine (Voacanginine, Vocamine)
Conopharyngine

(=) —-Coronaridine (Coronardine)
Pleiomutinine

Tubulosine (Marckine)

Psychotrine

Cephaeline

Roemrefidine

Cowanin

Cowanol

Cowaxanthone

Machaeriol A

Machaeriol B

Celastrol

Citflavanone

8-Prenyldaidzein

Luteolin (Digitoflavone)
12,16-Dideoxyaegyptinone B
2'-Hydroxy-3,4,4',5,6"'-pentamethoxychalcone
beta-Hydroxydihydrochalcone

Artopeden A

Ermanin

Butyraxanthone A

Butyraxanthone B

3-Isomangostin

Gerontoxanthone I

Macluraxanthone (3-Hydroxyblancoxanthone)
Formoxanthone C

Fuscaxanthone E
(+)-4'-Decanoyl-cis-khellactone
(+)-3'-Decanoyl-cis-khellactone
10,11-Dihydroanhydrobarakol

o QW
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459 Viscidone [13]
460 Vismione B [13]
461 Vismione F [13]
462 9-0-Demethyltrigonostemone [13]
463 Vismiaquinone A [13]
464 Globiferin [13]
465 Cordiachrome B [13]
466 Cordiachrome C [13]
467 Homalomenol C ((-)-Homalomenol C) [13]
468 Delaumonone A [13]
469 Delaumonone B [13]
470 Picrasin B (Nigakilactone) [13]
471 Garcihombronane D [13]
472 Ceramicine B [13]
473 Ceramicine C [13]
474 Ceramicine D [13]
475 Corosolic acid (2-alpha-Hydroxyursoloic acid) [13]
476 Cheilanthifoline [13]
477 Cassiarin D [13]
478 Flinderole A [13]
479 Flinderole B [13]
480 Flinderole C [13]
481 Isoborreverine [13]
482 3-Acetylaltholactone [13]
483 5-hydroxy-6-methoxyonychine (Isoursuline, Oxylopine) [6]
484 Polysyphorin [6]
485 Decursivine [6]
486 (E) -Phytol (Trans-Phytol) [6]
487 Ancistrolikokine A [3]
488 Ancistrolikokine C [3]
489 Ancistroealaine B [3]
490 Ancistrocladidine [3]
491 Haemanthamine (Natalensin) [3]
492 Cycleatjehine [3]
493 Berberine (Umbellatine) [3]
494 Norcorydine [3]
495 9-Hydroxycanthin-6-one [3]
496 Naucleofficine A [3]
497 12a-Epimillettosin [2]
498 11,13-Dihydrovernodalin [3]
499 Helenalin (Helenalin A) [3]
500 Dihydrohelenalin(11,13-Dihydrohelenalin,llalpha,

13-dihydrohelenalin) [3]
501 Usambarensine [4]
502 Strychnophylline [4]
503 10-Hydroxydihydrousambarine [4]
504 11-Hydroxydihydrousambarine [4]
505 Epingouniensine [5]
506 9-Deoxymuzigadial [14]
507 9-Epideoxymuzigadial [14]
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